
 

 

                                                    
             

                                       
 
                                   

MSME Technology Centre, Guwahati 
                                         Tool Room & Training Centre, Guwahati 
   

                                                                                         e- TENDER NOTICE                                                               
 

Online Bids are invited on behalf of “Tool Room & Training Centre, Guwahati” from the reputed manufacturers or their authorized agents to supply the following 
equipment: 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Tender Reference No. & Tender 
ID 

Description of 
equipment 

Qty. Last date & time 
of submission of 

bids 

Date of opening 
of technical bids 

Tender Fee 
(Non 

Refundable) 

EMD 
Amount 

1 

Tender Ref. No. 
TRTC/Ghy/ePro/Enquiry/18-19/29 

Tender ID 
2019_DC_446921_2 

Home 
Appliances 

Training Kits 
01 No. 

12.03.2019 
11:00 A.M 

13.03.2019 
11:00 A.M 

Rs 2,000/- 
Rs 

50,000/- 

2 

Tender Ref. No. 
TRTC/Ghy/ePro/Enquiry/18-19/30 

Tender ID 
2019_DC_448282_1 

CNC Milling 
Machine 

02 Nos. 
15.03.2019 
11:00 A.M 

16.03.2019 
11:00 A.M 

Rs 2,000/- 
Rs 

50,000/- 

3 

Tender Ref. No. 
TRTC/Ghy/ePro/Enquiry/18-19/31 

Tender ID 
2019_DC_448309_1 

CNC Turning 
Machine 

02 Nos. 
15.03.2019 
11:00 A.M 

16.03.2019 
11:00 A.M 

Rs 2,000/- 
Rs 

50,000/- 

 

The bidders would be required to enrol / register on the e-procurement website. For Submitting bids, the bidders are required to have Digital Signature 
Certificates issued by any of the Certifying Authority of India. The Bidders shall be solely responsible for checking the website i.e. www.trtcguwahati.org for any 
addendum/corrigendum i s sued in this regard and take into consideration the same while preparing and submitting the bids. The bids are to be submitted online 
through the portal http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app. 
 
In case, the date of opening of the tender happens to be an unscheduled holiday/bandh then the tenders will be opened on the next day/suitable day at the same 
time and venue. 
 
 
 


