

## MSME Technology Centre, Guwahati Tool Room & Training Centre, Guwahati



## e- TENDER NOTICE

Online Bids are invited on behalf of "Tool Room & Training Centre, Guwahati" from the reputed manufacturers or their authorized agents to supply the following equipment:

SI. No.	Tender Reference No. & Tender ID	Description of equipment	Qty.	Last date & time of submission of bids	Date of opening of technical bids	Tender Fee (Non Refundable)	EMD Amount
1	Tender Ref. No. TRTC/Ghy/ePro/Enquiry/18-19/29 Tender ID 2019_DC_446921_2	Home Appliances Training Kits	01 No.	12.03.2019 11:00 A.M	13.03.2019 11:00 A.M	Rs 2,000/-	Rs 50,000/-
2	Tender Ref. No. TRTC/Ghy/ePro/Enquiry/18-19/30 Tender ID 2019_DC_448282_1	CNC Milling Machine	02 Nos.	15.03.2019 11:00 A.M	16.03.2019 11:00 A.M	Rs 2,000/-	Rs 50,000/-
3	Tender Ref. No. TRTC/Ghy/ePro/Enquiry/18-19/31 Tender ID 2019_DC_448309_1	CNC Turning Machine	02 Nos.	15.03.2019 11:00 A.M	16.03.2019 11:00 A.M	Rs 2,000/-	Rs 50,000/-

The bidders would be required to enrol / register on the e-procurement website. For Submitting bids, the bidders are required to have Digital Signature Certificates issued by any of the Certifying Authority of India. The Bidders shall be solely responsible for checking the website i.e. <a href="www.trtcguwahati.org">www.trtcguwahati.org</a> for any addendum/corrigendum is sued in this regard and take into consideration the same while preparing and submitting the bids. The bids are to be submitted online through the portal <a href="http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app">http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app</a>.

In case, the date of opening of the tender happens to be an unscheduled holiday/bandh then the tenders will be opened on the next day/suitable day at the same time and venue.